

Case No. SC/412/18
NCB Vs Palvinder Singh

09.01.2019

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. B.S. Arora, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Ld. Counsel for accused.

As per direction of Ld. PO, case is adjourned for purpose fixed on 21.01.2019. Bail application filed on behalf of accused be also put up for said date.

(Reader)
09.01.2019