

SC No.412/18  
NCB Vs Palvinder Singh

25.05.2019

**Ld. PO is on half day leave.**

Present: Sh. B S Arora, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused present on interim bail.

Sh. P K Dhaka, ld. counsel for accused.

As requested, list the case purpose fixed on **07.08.2019**.

**(Reader)**  
25.05.2019