

NCB Vs. Palvinder Singh
SC No. 412/2018

10.12.2021

Present: Sh. Rajesh Manchanda, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused on bail.

Sh Y K Saxena, Ld. counsel for accused.

Examination of PW4 Ex-IO B L Bairwa recorded. His cross examination is deferred as no time is left.

List this case for PE on 08.02.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
10.12.2021