

SC No. 412/2018
NCB Vs. Palvinder Singh

14.02.2023

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh P C Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused on bail.

Sh Y K Saxena, Ld counsel for accused.

PW Sh Ajit, nodal officer is present however discharged unexamined.

Issue fresh summons to this witness for NDOH.

List for PE on 29.04.2023.

(READER)
14.02.2023